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MACHINE
SPECIFICATION

Overview

It is a rubber cutting machine. The uniqueness of this cutter is that the rubber has to be in a sheet forms. With the
cutting control program, this cutter has a high accuracy in cutting a perfect length. Therefore, the length of the sheets

will all be the same. This machine is suitable for preparing the sheet rubber to form a shape.

Model

Cutter's Motor
Feed's Motor Servo

Max Cutting Width
(mm)

Max Cutting Thickness
(mm)

Cutting Length
(mm)
Safety Device

Dimension (mm)

Weight (Kg)

YF-CU-400S

3HP(2.2kw)

1 kw

400

15

1-9999

Sensor’s Cover & E-Stop

1030w
1450L
1160H

~ 550
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YF-CU-600S YF-CU-800S
3HP(2.2kW) 3HP(2.2kW)
1 kW 1 kW
600 800
15 15
1-9999 1-9999

Sensor's Cover & E-Stop | Sensor’s Cover § E-Stop

1230w 1430w
1450L 1450L
1160H 1160H

~ 750 ~ 900

**The Above Specification is our Standard Specification.
***For Special Specification/ Dimension, Please contact our personnels.
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