## CUTTING MACHINE



## MACHINE SPECIFICATION



## **Overview**

It is a rubber cutting machine. The uniqueness of this cutter is that the rubber has to be in a sheet forms. With the cutting control program, this cutter has a high accuracy in cutting a perfect length. Therefore, the length of the sheets will all be the same. This machine is suitable for preparing the sheet rubber to form a shape.

Model	YF-CU-4005	YF-CU-600S	YF-CU-800S
Cutter's Motor	3HP(2.2kW)	3HP(2.2kW)	3HP(2.2kW)
Feed's Motor Servo	1 kW	1 kW	1 kW
Max Cutting Width (mm)	400	600	800
Max Cutting Thickness (mm)	15	15	15
Cutting Length (mm)	1 - 9999	1 - 9999	1 - 9999
Safety Device	Sensor's Cover & E-Stop	Sensor's Cover & E-Stop	Sensor's Cover & E-Stop
Dimension (mm)	1030W 1450L 1160H	1230W 1450L 1160H	1430W 1450L 1160H
Weight (Kg)	~ 550	~ 750	~ 900

<sup>\*\*</sup>The Above Specification is our Standard Specification.



<sup>\*\*\*</sup>For Special Specification/ Dimension, Please contact our personnels.